Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Lars-Olof Johansson

3 Jan Westlin

4 Hans Bergstrom

5 Bjorn Nyqvist

6 Henrik Ahnberg

8 Magnus Sdrstrom

9 Per Aronsson

10 Jan Olovsson

11 Peter Williamsson

12 Eilif Sjoberg

14 Hans Bilén

15 Eva Johansson

16 UIf Hagstrom

17 Martin Jerberg

19 Jerry Bacq

20 Ulla Forsman

21 Susann Johansen

22 Petri Salminen

23 Lena Herrstromer
Bengtsson

24 Arne Abrahamsson

25 Antonia Sporrong

27 Curt Allstrin

28 Ingvar Johansson

29 Kalle Westerlund

den 29 juli 2005

Resultatlista
Div 4 Sodra B, Goteborg BGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 22 maj 2005
Spelplats: Géteborg BGK Filt

Klubb

Goteborg BGK
Lévgéardets BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Varberg Bangolfklubb
Lévgéardets BGK
Varberg Bangolfklubb
Goteborg BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Goteborg BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Varberg Bangolfklubb
Lévgardets BGK
Askims BGK

Varberg Bangolfklubb
Lévgardets BGK
Askims BGK

Askims BGK

Askims BGK

Askims BGK

Varberg Bangolfklubb
Lévgéardets BGK

S1

36
45

44
39
45
44

38
57
46
53
56
59

54
61

58

S2

35
39
49
36
36
36
41
41

34

48

53

53

49
54

65

63
68
63

S3

35
36
45
46
47
44
51
49
46

48

61
53

60
58

61

S5

39
40
45
43
42
42
44

44

47
50
54
52

59
59

144
123
164
165
165
169
172
174
44

177
48

96

145
193
160
160
214
224
116

232
119
124
250
128

Sida

1

Snitt

36,0
41,0
41,0
41,3
41,3
42,3
43,0
43,5
44,0
44,3
48,0
48,0
48,3
48,3
53,3
53,3
53,5
56,0
58,0

58,0
59,5
62,0
62,5
64,0

av



